Céd.zona Zona

150083
150241
150241
150241
150241
150472
150484
150666
150666
270180
270283
360052
360143
360167
360180
360283
360477
360477
360477
360519

Betanzos
Corufia A
Corufia A
Corufia A
Corufia A
Noia
Oleiros

Santiago De Compostela
Santiago De Compostela

Lugo
Ribadeo
Cambados
Grove O
Lalin
Meafio
Poio

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo
Vilanova De Arousa

Concello
Betanzos
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Noia
Oleiros

Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela

Lugo
Ribadeo
Cambados
Grove (O)
Lalin
Meafio
Poio

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo
Vilanova de Arousa

ANEXO Il
Cdd.localidade Localidade

150090001
150300001
150300001
150300001
150300001
150570000
150580801
150781600
150780001
270282701
270510801
360060101
360220100
360242707
360270200
360410300
360573101
360573101
360573101
360610701

Betanzos
Corufia, A
Corufia, A
Corufia, A
Corufia, A
Noia
Perillo
Larafo

Santiago de Compostela

Lugo
Ribadeo
Cambados
Grovej O
Lalin

Dena

Poio

Vigo

Vigo

Vigo
Vilanova de Arousa

Cdd.centro Centro

15001124
15005336
15021627
15005521
15025025
15010848
15025050
15027745
15027502
27014057
27010891
36000478
36003832
36004101
36004691
36007199
36010733
36017697
36015241
36015792

CEIP Francisco Vales Villamarin
CEE Nosa Sefiora do Rosario
CEIP Emilia Pardo Bazan

CEIP Ramon de la Sagra

CEIP San Francisco Javier

CEIP Felipe de Castro

CEIP Ramén Maria del Valle-Inclan
CEE A Barcia

CEE Manuel Lépez Navalén

CEE Santa Maria

CEIP Gregorio Sanz

CEP Antonio Magarifios Pastoriza
CEIP Valle-Inclan

CEIP Xesus Golmar

CEIP de Coir6n-Dena

CEIP Isidora Riestra

CEE Saladino Cortizo

CEIP Escultor Acufia

CEP Celso Emilio Ferreiro

CEIP Xulio Camba



